1 Sau 6 02\	CORD/	1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4		Docket No.:		
LOND N. COST COST	RAD	I - 14 - 1999				
TM05/REV03				v v-1		
Tab settings 03-30-1999 To the Ho U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #54	and Trac	01008942	inal	documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying partyல் ந	2	2. Name and address	of receiving	g party(ies):		
DR. BECK & CO. AG		Name: <u>BASF Proj</u> e	ektentwickl	ungsgesellschaft		
		Internal Address:	**			
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Ass	sociation	Street Address: _G	LASURITS	STRASSE 1		
☐ General Partnership ☐ Lim ☐ Corporation-State	ited Partnership	City: MUENSTER		State: ZIP: 48165		
☑ Other joint stock company						
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	Yes 🛛 No					
3. Nature of conveyance:						
	rger					
	ange of Name					
Other		If assignee is not domicile	ed in the Unit			
Execution Date: <u>DECEMBER 17, 1997</u>		designation is (Designations must be a	separate doc	☐ Yes 🖼 N ument from		
		Additional name(s) & add	lress(es)	☐ Yes 🖼 N		
4. Application number(s) or registration number	rs(s):					
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	I	B. Tradem	ark Regist	ration No.(s)		
		682,370				
	ļ					
	1					
	Additional numbers	Yes X No				
Name and address of party to whom corres concerning document should be mailed:	pondence 6	 Total number of appreciations involve 				
Name: MICHAEL J. STRIKER	7	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	.41):	\$ \$40.00		
Internal Address:		·	,			
		☐ Enclosed				
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 103 EAST NECK ROAD	8	B. Deposit account nur	nber:			
		19-4675				
/ City: <u>HUNTNGTON</u> State NY	_ ZIP: <u>11743</u>					
04/13/1999 DNGUYEN 00000035 194675 682370	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE				
01 FC:481 40.00 CH						
9. Statement and signature.			·			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the of the original document.	foregoing information	on is true and correct a	and any atta	ached copy is a true copy		
MICHAEL J. STRIKER	///					
			_	MARCH 26, 1999		
Name of Person Signing		Signature		MARCH 26, 1999 Date		

REEL: 1882 FRAME: 0962

Notarbestätigung

Confirmation by the Notary Public

Aufgrund am 15.03.1999 erfolgter Einsicht in das Handelsregister des Amtsgerichts Münster bestätige ich folgendes:

1.

Die Firma Dr. Beck u, Co. AG - HR B 11837 Amtsgericht -Handelsregister- Hamburg - erhielt die neue Firma BASF Projektentwicklungsgesellschaft Aktiengesellschaft.

2.

Die neue Geschäftsanschrift lautet: Glasuritstraße 1, 48165 Münster.

3.

Die Anmeldung der Änderungen zu 1. und 2. erfolgte am 17.12.1997.

4.

Die Firma BASF Projektentwicklungsgesellschaft Aktiengesellschaft wird im Handelsregister des Amtsgerichts Münster unter der Nummer HR B 5144 geführt.

Münster, den 18. März 1999



Due to the examination of the Trade Register of the Court of Frist Instance of Münster of March 15, 1999, I hereby confirm as follows:

1.

The Company "Dr. Beck u. Co. AG" - HR B 11837 Court of First Instance of Hamburg, Trade Register - has been changed to the new company "BASF Projektentwicklungsgesell-schaft Aktiengesellschaft".

2.

The new business address is: Glasuritstraße 1, 48165 Münster.

3.

The application for registration of the changes as to 1, and 2, was filed on December 17, 1997.

4.

The company "BASF Projektentwicklungsgesellschaft Aktiengesellschaft" is registered in the Trade Register of the Court of First Instance of Münster under number HR 8 5144.

иотат

TRADEMARK REEL: 1882 FRAME: 0963



Phone: (503) 986-2200 Fax: (503) 378-4381

Articles of Amendment—Business/Professional/Nonprofit

Secretary of State Corporation Division 255 Capitol St. NE, Suite 151 Salem, OR 97310-1327

Check the appropriate box below:

For office use only

BUSINESS/PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION (Complete only 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 7)

NONPROFIT CORPORATION

FILED

181				11 CORPORATIO 11y 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7)	N		1 14-4-1				
Registry Number: <u>538574–89</u>					(Compare only 1, 2, 3, 3, 5, 7)			JUN 0 2 1998			
Attach Additional Sheet if Necessary Please Type or Print Legibly in Black Ink					•	OREGON					
ease type	or Print Legibl	y in Briack ink					RECE	RETARY OF			
NAME OF	CORPORATIO	N PRIOR TO A	JENDMENT	fuel, Inc.							
STATE THE	EARTICLE NU	IMBER (S) AND	SET FORTH TH		IT IS AMENDED TO	READ. (Attach	separate sheet	if necessary.)			
	The n	ame of the	e corpor:	ARTICLE 1 ation is Ne							
- <u></u>	тис ис	and of the	- Corpora	TCTOH IS NO	ive, inc.						
THE AME	NDMENT WAS	ADOPTED ON:	May 29,	1998							
(if more tha	in one amendme	ent was adopted,	identify the date	of adoption of each	amendment.)						
BUS	INESS/PROF	ESSIONAL CO	ORPORATION	ONLY	1	NONPRO	FIT CORPORA	TION ONLY			
					5) 0						
		TE STATEMEN			5) CHECK	THE APPROPRIA	HE STATEMEN	l			
	ler action was as follows:	required to add	opt the amend	ment(s). The		ship approval wa d by a sufficient					
Class or	Number of	Number of	Number of	· Number of	incorpora		1010 01 110 000				
series of shares	shares outstanding	votes entitled to be cast	votes cast FOR	votes cast AGAINST	Member	ship approval w	as required. Th	e membershir	n vote was a		
Common or or			follows:	ship approva. W	25 10qu0u. 111	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					
OIMIIOIT	84	84	84	0	Class(es) entitled	Number of members entitled	Number of votes entitled to	Number of votes cast	Number of votes cast		
					to vote	to vote	be cast	FOR	AGAINST		
		not required to oted by the boa	•	endment(s). The without							
shareholde	er action.										
The corpor	ration has not	issued any sha	res of stock. S	Shareholder							
action was	not required	to adopt the ar	nendment(s).	The	ļ						
amendmend directors.	nt(s) was adop	oted by the inco	rporators or b	y the board of							
											
EXECUTIO				<i>y</i> ,							
	Printed Name Signature Scott Thomason Summer Signature			<i>C</i>	Title						
Scott.	Thomason	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ZIIDW	Um-		Presiden	it			
	.					D					
Contact (Danie)	NAME L A. Blau	ıfus				Phone Number 102-2042	R				
					. <u>JUJ/8</u>	02-2042	<u>.</u>				

125 Y

FEE2

Make check for \$10 payable to "Corporation Division."

NOTE: Filing fees may be paid with VISA or MasterCard. The card number and expiration date should be submitted on a separate sheet for your protection.

CR113 (Rev. 6/96)

TRADEMARK REEL: 1882 FRAME: 0964

RECORDED: 03/30/1999